HITEM NO.12 COURT NO.4 SECTION X

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 944/2016

KANHAIYA LAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 02/12/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today. CORAM :

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

HON&#39
HON&#39
For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Ankur Gogia, in
For Respondent(s) For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kislay Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Gogia, Adv.

Ms. Manju Jetley, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List along with WP(Civil) No. 906/2016.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RAJINDER KAUR)

AR-cum-PS Court Master